 LED Solution
Pure in form
and function,
defining
performance
Specification grade luminaires
Site & Area
PureForm

an integral motion sensor. Some wattages require sensors be mounted
outboarded to A1 arm (see specification sheets for additional information).
Ordering guide  example: P21-DIM-A1-130LA-NW-UNV-NP-CLR
Prefix
P21  –
Controls
 –
Arm
 –
Mounting
 –
Optics 5
 –
LED Watts
 –
Color Temp
 –
Voltage
 –
Finish
 –
Options
P21-
PureForm
21" fixture
 —
Standard luminaire
DIM
0-10V Dimming
APD 1
Automatic Profile Dimming
APD-MRO 2
APD with Motion
Response Override
pole mounted sensor
APD-MRI 3
APD with Motion
Response Override
luminaire mounted sensor
MRI 3
Motion Response at 50%
low, fixture mount sensor
MR50 2
Motion Response at 50%
low, pole mounted sensor
LimeLight
Wireless Controls
LLC2 1, 10, 13
#2 lens for 8-15'
mounted heights
LLC3 1, 10, 13
#3 lens for 15-25'
mounted heights
LLC4 1, 10, 13
#4 lens for 25-40'
mounted heights
A1 14
Standard
9" Arm
A2 14
Short
5" Arm
A3 14
Decorative
Arm
MA
 Mast Arm
Fitter
(requires
2 3⁄8" O.D.
Mast Arm)
1

17.   If ordered with DIM, APD, MRI, MR50, APD-MRI, APD-MRO,
dimming will not be connected to NEMA receptacle.
Ordering guide  example: P32-DIM-A1-130LA-NW-UNV-NP-CLR
Prefix
P32  –
Controls
 –
Arm
 –
Mounting
 –
Optics 5
 –
LED Watts
 –
Color Temp
 –
Voltage
 –
Finish
 –
Options
P32-
PureForm
32" fixture
 —
Standard luminaire
DCC
Dual Circuit Control
DIM
0-10V Dimming
APD 1
Automatic Profile Dimming
APD-MRO 2
APD with Motion
Response Override
pole mounted sensor
APD-MRI 3
APD with Motion
Response Override
fixture mounted sensor
MRI 3
Motion Response at 50%
low, fixture mounted sensor
MR50 2
Motion Response at 50%
low, pole mounted sensor
LimeLight
Wireless Controls
LLC3 1, 10, 13
#3 lens for 15-25'
mounted heights
LLC4 1, 10, 13
 #4 lens for 25-40'
mounted heights
A1 14
Standard
9" Arm
A2 14
Short
5" Arm
A3 14
Decorative
Arm
MA
 Mast Arm
Fitter
(requires
2 3⁄8" O.D.
Mast Arm)
1